2021 Buck Hill Thursday - Week 6
Thursday, February 18, 2021

CHALLENGE
‘:E ? PACESETTER: HCP
BARRY OLSON ~ BLUE  11.65 TIME: 18.25 PAR: 16.35
TONKA DAVE EVERSON  RED 594  TIME: 17.87 PAR: 16.87

CYCLE SKI BOARD

_A
Barah 1 Premature Release 44.13
2/Snow Temple Pilots 30 35 40 43 S 56.03

TEAMWEAR P P
3 Team Brew Ski 30 35 P 39 G 39 -- 30.13
4/The Rookies 26 30 G 34 G 38 G 36.64
mm% 5 Rut Busters 25 28 S 29 | 29 -- 52.28
Complete Eyewear Solutions®, 6 Gatecrashers 22 24 B 24 - 24 - 43.03
' 7| Team Dirtbag 19 19 -- 19 - 19 -- 27.56
8/ Hasty Lombagos 18 18 -- 18 -- 18 -- 42.52
FOMIa 9 Team Formerly Known as Be 18 18 -- 18 -- 18 -- 12.28
10 Excelsior Brewery 15 15 -- 15 -- 15 -- 12.11
11 The High Lifers 12 12 -- 12 -- 12 -- 22.28
12 Gnarwals 11 11 -- 11 -- 11 -- 18.41
13 Kill the Rabbet 10 10 -- 10 -- 10 -- 24.31
14 Ancient Ninjas 6 6 -- 6 -- 6 -- 20.24
Most Improved of the Week
Improve
FirstName LastName Team ment
ROANN CRAMER The Rookies -12.44
ANNE STEMPER The Rookies -3.82
AMY TEREICK Premature Release -3.58
SARAH TRESSEL The Rookies -3.35
MEGAN SHELTON Team Brew Ski -3.33
DAN OSTGAARD Hasty Lombagos -12.59
WALLY BERGSETH Rut Busters -12.37
BEN WADELL Team Brew Ski -9.23
MARK HICKMAN Snow Temple Pilots -6.95
BILL HICKS Hasty Lombagos -6.50
FASTEST FAST
—-
ABBEY EVERSON Team Brew Ski 8.77 18.06 10.46 18.35 8.77
F TIEGAN RAPP Snow Temple Pilots 12.21 P 18.58 13.64 18.93 12.21
F REBECCA COGSWELL Premature Release 13.27 P 18.52 13.27 19.39 14.94
F KELSEY NASH Team Brew Ski 13.87 P 19.12 16.94 19.21 13.87
F ERIN BURNS Gnarwals 13.93 P 19.33 18.23 19.22 13.93
F JESSICA FELTON The Rookies 14.58 P 18.83 15.17 19.33 14.58
F MEGAN SHELTON Team Brew Ski 19.56 B 20.19 23.49 20.17 19.56
F AMY TEREICK Premature Release 19.82 P 19.59 19.82 20.99 24.42
F ANNE STEMPER The Rookies 30.64 G 21.36 30.64 22.09 30.94
F ROANN CRAMER The Rookies 36.57 G 22.33 36.57 24.01 42.32
F MARY MIDTHUN Rut Busters 37.49 G 22.48 37.49 23.98 42.15
F SARAH TRESSEL The Rookies 39.30 G 22.83 39.63 23.50 39.30
F TAMMY MAGNEY Rut Busters 43.91 S 23.53 43.91 25.78 52.82
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Snow Temple Pilots
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Rut Busters

Hasty Lombagos
Snow Temple Pilots
Snow Temple Pilots
Team Formerly Known as Be
The Rookies

Rut Busters

Snow Temple Pilots
Kill the Rabbet
Excelsior Brewery
Gnarwals

Hasty Lombagos
Team Dirtbag
Hasty Lombagos
The Rookies
Gatecrashers
Gnarwals

The Rookies

Rut Busters

The Rookies

Snow Temple Pilots
Gatecrashers

Kill the Rabbet
Gatecrashers
Hasty Lombagos
Rut Busters

Rut Busters

The High Lifers

0.89

3.79

4.16

5.93

7.82

8.06

8.24

8.71

9.01

9.24

9.97
10.08
10.43
10.55
10.73
10.76
10.97
11.13
11.44
11.62
11.62
12.05
12.35
12.72
12.92
12.98
13.21
13.87
14.80
15.35
15.65
16.18
16.42
16.95
17.13
17.49
18.04
18.38
18.73
19.20
19.88
20.12
21.04
21.59
21.90
22.32
22.87
23.89
24.16
24.59
25.75
27.09
28.75
29.17
30.28
32.11
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16.99
17.21
17.03
17.44
17.76
17.99
17.77
18.19
18.20
17.86
17.98
18.05
18.23
18.61
18.30
18.11
19.03
18.17
18.22
18.25
18.25
18.32
18.37
18.43
19.64
19.08
18.51
18.99
18.77
19.51
19.41
19.37
19.40
19.19
19.15
19.95
19.30
19.59
19.74
19.49
19.60
19.64
20.06
19.88
19.93
20.00
20.09
21.00
20.30
20.37
20.56
20.78
21.44
21.12
21.30
21.60

3.91

5.26

4.16

6.67

8.62
10.03

8.69
11.25
11.31

9.24

9.97
10.40
11.50
13.82
11.93
10.76
16.39
11.13
11.44
11.62
11.62
12.05
12.35
12.72
20.12
16.70
13.21
16.15
14.80
19.33
18.72
18.47
18.65
17.37
17.13
22.02
18.04
19.82
20.73
19.20
19.88
20.12
22.69
21.59
21.90
22.32
22.87
28.44
24.16
24.59
25.75
27.09
31.13
29.17
30.28
32.11

17.02
17.51
17.63
17.87
18.19
18.23
18.26
18.34
18.39
18.71
19.46
18.57
18.63
18.65
18.68
18.96
18.72
19.51
19.40
19.48
19.12
19.69

DNF
19.31
19.05
19.06
19.95
19.21
19.37
19.46
19.51
19.60
19.64
19.73
19.92
19.82
20.22
19.97
20.03
20.12
20.61
20.31
20.42
21.62
21.27

DNF
22.76
20.90
21.84
21.03

DNF
21.45
21.72
21.91
23.26
22.64

0.89
3.79
4.51
5.93
7.82
8.06
8.24
8.71
9.01
10.91
15.35
10.08
10.43
10.55
10.73
12.39
10.97
15.65
15.00
15.47
13.34
16.72
N/A
14.46
12.92
12.98
18.26
13.87
14.82
15.35
15.65
16.18
16.42
16.95
18.08
17.49
19.86
18.38
18.73
19.26
22.17
20.39
21.04
28.16
26.08
N/A
34.91
23.89
29.46
24.66
N/A
27.15
28.75
29.88
37.88
34.20



Lsex ave | Jreav___leestriC | Medal || GmTimel Grn Hoplorange Twlorange ]

M | ZACH ANDERSON Gatecrashers 32.90 S 22.72 38.96 22.42 32.90
M BERNIE ISAACSON The High Lifers 32.96 S 21.76 33.09 22.43 32.96
M | DALE WESTVIG Ancient Ninjas 34.68 S 22.03 34.74 22.72 34.68
M DAN ROGERS Gatecrashers 36.99 S 22.73 39.02 23.11 36.99
M DOUG HENDRIX Ancient Ninjas 43.06 S 23.39 43.06 24.45 44.93
M DAN OSTGAARD Hasty Lombagos 48.01 B 24.20 48.01 25.25 49.67
M DAX KUHFUSS Gatecrashers 48.69 B 24.31 48.69 25.82 53.05
M | JOHN SELLS Rut Busters 81.90 | 29.74 81.90 DNF N/A



